
New Business Builder Liaisons
New Business Contacts

Concerns, Support, and Additional Communication

Sean Lawson – New Business Liaison - Orange
• SLawson@Socalgas.com

Melissa Martinez – New Business Liaison - Inland

• MMartinez6@Socalgas.com

Lisa Hinojosa – New Business Liaison – Northern

• LHinojosa@socalgas.com

Darryl Brownell – New Business Liaison – Pacific

• DBrownell@Socalgas.com

Meter Set Desk

• Setdesk@Socalgas.com

• 800-228-7377

Please continue to work with our New Business Liaisons and Builder Liaisons if you experience any delays or 
changes to current planned phasing so that we could respond with corrective action adjusting our planning, 
construction, and meter sets with your updated expectations.  Please communicate builder changes as soon as 
possible allowing us to accommodate builder production changes.

Project Planning Support Meter Planning and Installation Support

Dustin Hensley – Planning Manager
• DHensley@Socalgas.com

Curtis Frazier – Builder Liaison

• CFrazier@Socalgas.com

Victor Nicholson – Builder Liaison

• VNicholson@Socalgas.com

Daniel Peters – Builder Liaison

• DPeters@Socalgas.com

Scheduling Liaison – Schedule Updates

• NewBusinessConstructionLiaison@semprautilities.com

• 833-376-9152
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